© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | August 29, 2019
Smart-1 525 Security Management Platforms
1
ALL-IN-ONE SECURITY MANAGEMENT SOLUTION, WITH POLICY MANAGEMENT, INTEGRATED THREAT VISIBILITY,
WORKFLOW AND ORCHESTRATION, EMPOWERING CHECK POINT INFINITY ARCHITECTURE ACROSS ANY IT
ENVIRONMENT.
SMART-1
SECURITY MANAGEMENT PLATFORM

Power Input AC 100 ~ 240V@ 50 ~ 60Hz
Power Supply Spec (max) 350W
Environment Conditions
Operating Environment 50 o to 95 o F / 10o to 35o C, 10~80% Humidity
Storage Environment -40 o to 149 o F / -40o to 65o C, 5~95% Humidity
Certifications
Safety/Emissions/Environment UL / CE, FCC Class A / RoHS
1 SmartEvent configuration
2 DB9 to RJ-45 adapter included
© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | August 29, 2019
Smart-1 525 Security Management Platforms
4
ORDERING SMART-1 APPLIANCES
Smart-1 Appliances1 SKU
Smart-1 525
Smart-1 525 Appliance NG Security Management for 25 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year)  CPAP-NGSM525
Smart-1 525 Appliance, dedicated SmartEvent for 25 gateways (perpetual) CPAP-NGSM525-EVNT
Interface Cards and Transceivers  SKU
2 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card for Smart-1 5 series. Requires 10GBase SFP+ transceiver per port.  CPAC-2-10F-SM
    SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber ports - short range (10GBase-SR) compatible with CPAC-2-10F-SM  CPAC-TR-10SR-B
    SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR) compatible with CPAC-2-10F-SM  CPAC-TR-10LR-B
2 Port 1GBase-F SFP interface card. Requires an additional 1GBase SFP transceiver per port.   CPAC-2-1F-SM
   SFP transceiver for 1000 Base-T RJ45 (Copper)   CPAC-TR-1T-B
   SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX)   CPAC-TR-1SX-B
   SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX)   CPAC-TR-1LX-B
Hardware Expansion
64GB RAM (replace) for Smart-1 525 management appliance  CPAC-RAM64GB-SM525
Spares, Replacements and Rails
Replacement AC Power Supply for Smart-1 525 management appliance  CPAC-PSU-AC-SM525
Additional/Replacement 4TB Hard Drive for Smart-1 525 appliance  CPAC-HDD-4TB-SM525
Slide RAILS for Smart-1 525/5050 management appliances (24 inch-36 inch)  CPAC-RAILS-SM525/5050
1 SmartEvent and Compliance for one year, extension SKUs are available
CONTACT US EMAIL: INFO@CHECKPOINT.COM WEB: WWW.CHECKPOINT.COM